



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 1070/2010

RK GUPTA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr.Sunil K. Mittal, Mr.Anshul and
Ms.Muskan, Advocates

versus

CBI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr.Rajesh Kumar, SPP for CBI with
Ms.Mishika Pandita and Mr.Mohd. Changez Ali
Khan, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

13.12.2024

List on 30.01.2025.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

DECEMBER 13, 2024

na