



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 1070/2010

RK GUPTA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Sunil K. Mittal, Mr. Anshul
Mittal, Mr. Sarthak Tagra, Advocates

versus

CBI

.....Respondent

Through: SI Sachin Panwar, PS Fatehpur Beri

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

12.02.2025

%

List on 20th February, 2025.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 12, 2025

ab

Click here to check corrigendum, if any